Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Doctor Aphra, Rapacious Archaeologist Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 11
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
3x Dengar [SHD] 3x Sneak Attack [SOR]
2x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
2x Doctor Evazan [SHD] 3x Waylay [TWI]
2x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
3x Punishing One [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Jabba the Hutt [SOR] '

2X
2X
2X
3X
3X
1x
1x

4-LOM [SHD]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Fennec Shand [SHD]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
Krayt Dragon [SHD]

3x Guild Target [SHD]
2x Enticing Reward [SHD]
2x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/pgNmxSwDuH
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




